
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

118 
69 

1 
88 
18 
28 

7 
23 
79 

Name 

KEFALWNITHS SPYRIDWN 
VESELIN IVANOV 
KYRITSHS ANDREAS 
MPAKSISOGLOY HLIAS 
ANTONIOY ANDREAS 
DHMOYLAS TRYFWNAS 
SLAVOMIR IVANOV 
BELISSARIDHS LEWNIDAS 
SOFTA-MEXMET ALH 

Nat/State 

GRE 
BUL 
GRE 
GRE 
GRE 
GRE 
BUL 
GRE 
GRE 

Club 

AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 

Make R1  
25 
20 
22 
16 
18 
15 
14 
12 
13 

R2  
25 
22 
16 
20 
18 
15 
13 
14 
12 

Total points 
50 
42 
38 
36 
36 
30 
27 
26 
25 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AMOTOE 

BMU SM 2022, ROUND 1 DRAMA 
OPEN 

FINAL RESULTS 

Speedway 69 2022 1.200 km 


